
Day Date Time Race Cat Riders Time Race Cat Riders Time Race CatRiders

Sun 1-Mar-26 11-15-19-22 Kuurne - Brussel - Kuurne 3 8

Mon 2-Mar-26 9-14-18-20-22 Faun Drome Classic 2 8

Tue 3-Mar-26 10-14-19-21-23 Le Samyn 2 8

Wed 4-Mar-26 8-10-15-19-21 Trofeo Laigueglia 3 8

Thu 5-Mar-26 10-15-19-21-23 UMAG Classic 1 7

Fri 6-Mar-26 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sat 7-Mar-26 9-14-18-21 Strade Bianche 5 9

Sun 8-Mar-26 18-22 Paris-Nice 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Mon 9-Mar-26 14-20 Paris-Nice 4 9 10-18-22 Tirreno-Adriatico 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Tue 10-Mar-26 14-20 Paris-Nice 4 9 10-18-22 Tirreno-Adriatico 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 11-Mar-26 14-20 Paris-Nice 4 9 10-18-22 Tirreno-Adriatico 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Thu 12-Mar-26 14-20 Paris-Nice 4 9 10-18-22 Tirreno-Adriatico 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 13-Mar-26 14-20 Paris-Nice 4 9 10-18-22 Tirreno-Adriatico 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sat 14-Mar-26 14-20 Paris-Nice 4 9 10-18-22 Tirreno-Adriatico 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Sun 15-Mar-26 14-20 Paris-Nice 4 9 10-18-22 Tirreno-Adriatico 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Mon 16-Mar-26 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Tue 17-Mar-26 8-10-14-18-21 Danilith Nokere Koerse 3 8

Wed 18-Mar-26 10-15-19-21-23 Milano - Torino 4 9

Thu 19-Mar-26 9-14-18-20-22 Grand Prix de Denain 2 8

Fri 20-Mar-26 8-14-18-20-22 Bredene Koksijde Classic 2 8

Sat 21-Mar-26 10-15-19-22 Milano-Sanremo 6 9

Sun 22-Mar-26 11-14-18-21 Grote prijs Jean - Pierre Monseré 2 8

Mon 23-Mar-26 9-18-21 Volta Ciclista a Catalunya 4 9 10-14-19-22 Clasica Terres de l Ebre 2 8

Tue 24-Mar-26 9-18-21 Volta Ciclista a Catalunya 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Wed 25-Mar-26 9-18-21 Volta Ciclista a Catalunya 4 9 10-15-19-22 Ronde Van Brugge 4 8

Thu 26-Mar-26 9-18-21 Volta Ciclista a Catalunya 4 9 Fantasy One Day Race 1

Fri 27-Mar-26 9-18-21 Volta Ciclista a Catalunya 4 9 8-14-18-21 E3 Harelbeke 5 9

Sat 28-Mar-26 9-18-21 Volta Ciclista a Catalunya 4 9 10-15-19-22 Classic Loire Atlantique 2 8

Sun 29-Mar-26 9-18-21 Volta Ciclista a Catalunya 4 9 11-14-18-22 In Flanders Fields - From Middelkerke to Wevelgem5 9

Mon 30-Mar-26 8-14-20 La Roue Tourangelle Centre Val de Loire 2 8 10-18-22 GP Emilia 2 8

Tue 31-Mar-26 9-14-18-20-22 Paris - Camembert 2 8
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